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 103,244

 104,345

 103,886

 98,488

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 349

 3,711

 8,910

 22,552

 60,883

 1,408

 682

 4,749

 289

 4,007

 9,408

 37,273

 47,246

 1,665

 442

 4,015

 279

 3,359

 8,802

 35,638

 49,107

 1,996

 405

 4,300

 286

 5,420

 10,266

 12,891

 62,744

 2,074

 535

 4,272

 52,253  47,184  3,807

 53,987  47,327  3,031

 53,643  47,162  3,081

 50,037  45,562  2,889

 170  172  7

 1,928  1,702  81

 4,717  4,054  139

 12,118  10,107  327

 30,912  29,057  914

 713  616  79

 386  268  28

 1,309  1,208  2,232

 157  126  6

 2,112  1,826  69

 5,036  4,229  143

 20,096  16,708  469

 24,223  22,410  613

 857  746  62

 242  172  28

 1,264  1,110  1,641

 146  126  7

 1,725  1,564  70

 4,697  3,983  122

 19,191  15,943  504

 25,267  23,261  579

 1,034  887  75

 219  169  17

 1,364  1,229  1,707

 148  134  4

 2,810  2,497  113

 5,686  4,430  150

 6,946  5,765  180

 31,734  30,185  825

 1,002  989  83

 259  251  25

 1,452  1,311  1,509

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  696,027
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District

 86,307

 104,101

 95,656

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 342

 1,769

 44,928

 13,681

 18,387

 1,208

 437

 5,555

 383

 2,194

 23,152

 10,586

 61,319

 1,298

 408

 4,761

 354

 2,173

 17,708

 11,413

 58,294

 1,533

 329

 3,852

 46,595  35,444  4,268

 54,504  45,876  3,721

 50,406  42,417  2,833

 199  135  8

 907  831  31

 26,639  17,460  829

 7,344  6,155  182

 9,191  8,957  239

 619  528  61

 254  168  15

 1,442  1,210  2,903

 210  165  8

 1,126  1,037  31

 13,824  8,880  448

 5,747  4,664  175

 31,351  29,189  779

 638  569  91

 234  159  15

 1,374  1,213  2,174

 190  153  11

 1,136  987  50

 10,195  7,233  280

 6,071  5,145  197

 30,577  26,997  720

 807  673  53

 182  139  8

 1,248  1,090  1,514

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 38,622

 41,677

 43,611

 33,615

 55,594

 48,000

 37,516

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 142

 1,129

 6,649

 10,470

 17,946

 602

 300

 1,384

 110

 1,201

 7,219

 17,838

 12,982

 757

 204

 1,366

 125

 1,145

 6,807

 17,923

 14,927

 982

 183

 1,519

 111

 1,698

 7,992

 5,672

 15,661

 881

 224

 1,376

 230

 669

 37,782

 7,249

 6,476

 644

 268

 2,276

 197

 763

 19,176

 5,199

 20,077

 613

 206

 1,769

 140

 754

 14,430

 5,302

 14,667

 695

 162

 1,366

 21,536  16,100  986

 23,430  17,363  884

 24,243  18,434  934

 18,840  14,023  752

 32,355  21,518  1,721

 27,550  19,149  1,301

 21,705  14,903  908

 77  62  3

 625  475  29

 3,726  2,830  93

 5,925  4,415  130

 10,131  7,561  254

 320  256  26

 189  104  7

 543  397  444

 65  43  2

 672  514  15

 4,054  3,054  111

 10,023  7,607  208

 7,489  5,317  176

 419  319  19

 127  65  12

 581  444  341

 68  54  3

 600  522  23

 3,785  2,929  93

 10,048  7,645  230

 8,459  6,303  165

 532  426  24

 114  62  7

 637  493  389

 58  50  3

 908  754  36

 4,666  3,213  113

 3,217  2,384  71

 8,822  6,638  201

 451  405  25

 118  102  4

 600  477  299

 140  84  6

 373  285  11

 22,981  14,133  668

 4,003  3,152  94

 3,534  2,853  89

 360  249  35

 165  93  10

 799  669  808

 115  79  3

 405  349  9

 11,801  7,010  365

 2,961  2,157  81

 11,127  8,711  239

 324  259  30

 138  65  3

 679  519  571

 85  53  2

 438  306  10

 8,659  5,547  224

 2,922  2,284  96

 8,569  5,931  167

 394  287  14

 103  55  4

 535  440  391

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  298,635           
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District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 33,304

 29,876

 29,044

 36,706

 10,374

 30,983

 34,269

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 101

 1,074

 332

 4,045

 26,657

 296

 91

 708

 74

 1,202

 419

 5,771

 21,454

 310

 62

 584

 80

 798

 372

 4,824

 21,990

 300

 54

 626

 99

 1,440

 538

 2,784

 30,609

 374

 78

 784

 51

 436

 1,264

 1,531

 6,649

 149

 28

 266

 86

 614

 766

 1,855

 26,754

 226

 51

 631

 109

 560

 699

 2,251

 29,717

 272

 56

 605

 16,347  16,265  692

 14,584  14,758  534

 14,425  14,143  476

 17,915  18,143  648

 5,010  5,188  176

 15,469  14,986  528

 17,268  16,462  539

 48  51  2

 567  493  14

 140  189  3

 2,003  1,978  64

 13,198  13,114  345

 135  144  17

 41  48  2

 215  248  245

 33  39  2

 625  554  23

 174  237  8

 2,880  2,809  82

 10,470  10,730  254

 155  143  12

 32  29  1

 215  217  152

 41  37  2

 419  360  19

 163  204  5

 2,419  2,347  58

 10,993  10,779  218

 147  146  7

 28  25  1

 215  245  166

 52  47

 733  680  27

 234  296  8

 1,423  1,326  35

 14,993  15,271  345

 170  190  14

 33  39  6

 277  294  213

 24  25  2

 215  210  11

 611  640  13

 757  766  8

 3,226  3,361  62

 67  79  3

 12  15  1

 98  92  76

 46  38  2

 321  286  7

 367  393  6

 941  893  21

 13,472  12,983  299

 108  102  16

 21  29  1

 193  262  176

 59  48  2

 295  254  11

 307  386  6

 1,128  1,097  26

 15,114  14,264  339

 126  133  13

 24  31  1

 215  249  141

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  204,556           
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 31,318

 32,792

 31,231

 28,167

 20,339

 25,118

 23,871

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 106

 1,508

 1,929

 8,037

 16,280

 510

 291

 2,657

 105

 1,604

 1,770

 13,664

 12,810

 598

 176

 2,065

 74

 1,416

 1,623

 12,891

 12,190

 714

 168

 2,155

 76

 2,282

 1,736

 4,435

 16,474

 819

 233

 2,112

 61

 664

 5,882

 4,901

 5,262

 415

 141

 3,013

 100

 817

 3,210

 3,532

 14,488

 459

 151

 2,361

 105

 859

 2,579

 3,860

 13,910

 566

 111

 1,881

 14,370  14,819  2,129

 15,973  15,206  1,613

 14,975  14,585  1,671

 13,282  13,396  1,489

 9,230  8,738  2,371

 11,485  11,741  1,892

 11,433  11,052  1,386

 45  59  2

 736  734  38

 851  1,035  43

 4,190  3,714  133

 7,583  8,382  315

 258  216  36

 156  116  19

 551  563  1,543

 59  44  2

 815  758  31

 808  938  24

 7,193  6,292  179

 6,264  6,363  183

 283  284  31

 83  78  15

 468  449  1,148

 37  35  2

 706  682  28

 749  850  24

 6,724  5,951  216

 5,815  6,179  196

 355  315  44

 77  82  9

 512  491  1,152

 38  37  1

 1,169  1,063  50

 786  921  29

 2,306  2,055  74

 7,919  8,276  279

 381  394  44

 108  110  15

 575  540  997

 35  26

 319  336  9

 3,047  2,687  148

 2,584  2,237  80

 2,431  2,743  88

 192  200  23

 77  60  4

 545  449  2,019

 49  48  3

 400  402  15

 1,656  1,477  77

 1,845  1,614  73

 6,752  7,495  241

 206  208  45

 75  65  11

 502  432  1,427

 46  52  7

 403  427  29

 1,229  1,300  50

 2,021  1,764  75

 6,894  6,802  214

 287  253  26

 55  53  3

 498  401  982

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  192,836           


